
 

 

 

CALUMET STORMWATER 
COLLABORATIVE 
   2016 Meeting Schedule: 
 

 Friday, January 8, 10:00am to 12:00pm   
 Friday, February 5, 10:00am to 12:00pm  

  Friday, March 4, 10:00am to 12:00pm 
  Friday, April 1, 10:00am to 12:00pm 

  Friday, May 6, 10:00am to 12:00pm  
  Friday, June 3, 10:00am to 12:00pm 
Work group-focused meeting 

  Friday, July 8, 10:00am to 12:00pm  
  Friday, August 5, 10:00am to 12:00pm  

Work group-focused meeting 
  Friday, September 9, 10:00am to 12:00pm 

  Friday, October 7, 10:00am to 12:00pm  
Work group-focused meeting 
  Friday, November 4, 10:00am to 12:00pm  

  Friday, December 2, 10:00am to 12:00pm 
Work group-focused meeting 

 For more information contact: 
Metropolitan Planning Council 

 
Danielle Gallet 

312.863.6016 
dgallet@metroplanning.org 

 
Josh Ellis 

312.863.6045 
jellis@metroplanning.org 

 


